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Keving Ong
Matze Kempa
Marta Reszka
Franziska Grunwald
Anna Kastel

Tom Franz

Jil Diesenberg
Sina Blekker
Miriam Vollmer
Enk Trepper
Isabell Chantal Nistor
Ami Sulistyo

Jule Brandes

Lea Toczek
Leonie Mollensiep
Alyssa Klein
Vivien Schneider
Gina Settele
Dana Bracht
Vivian Kluck

Anja Hengster
Serval Jsik

Cara Pesch
Leonie Hahn

JACS

SVE Juniorstars

JAC4

ACP Titans

Dymatix

GEC Shooting Stars
DCS Xtreme

GC Youngstars
Junior Cards

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

72,22
72,81
71,68
72,68

Finale

90,03
85,17
81,05
79,63
79,23
77,37
74,03
73,10
70,90
70,47
70,30
69,02
63,72
63,10
63,07
62,73
61,80
60,77
59,78
58,80
58,65
58,38
57,80
57,63

Finale

64,32

Finale

77,00
73,85
74,95
71,40
66,34
65,20

Gesamt

90,03
85,17
81,05
79,63
79,23
77,37
74,03
73,10
70,90
70,47
70,30
69,02
63,72
63,10
63,07
62,73
61,80
60,77
59,78
58,80
58,65
58,38
57,80
57,63

Gesamt

64,32

Gesamt

149,22
146,66
146,64
144,08
66,34
65,20
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Crazy Angels

WildBats Youngstars

Juicy Crystals Cheerleader
Red Stars

Rising Starlights

JACGS6 Vorrunde
GEC Fantastic 4 85,94
Dymatix 83,06
GEC Famous 5 82,44
MagiCats 84,11

Flower Power
Power Rangers

X-Plosion 5

Wildfire

Little Lettas

Little Licious

JCO4 Vorrunde
Luminous Dolphins 75,52
GC Starfighters 66,89
Shining Lights 67,68
Mafia Bullets 63,10
Phoenix Red

Firestorm XS

JCOGS6 Vorrunde
Dymatix

PWC1 Vorrunde
ACP Pixies
Little HDC

GC Rising Stars
East Coast Sweet Generation

62,89
61,74
60,34
55,93
55,02

Finale

83,11
83,94
81,78
71,72
72,89
67,89
67,72
61,33
58,44
54,72

Finale

79,58
69,70
67,53
68,34
54,49
52,69

Finale

67,78

Finale

72,79
70,48
68,18
63,45

62,89
61,74
60,34
55,93
55,02

Gesamt

169,06
167,00
164,22
155,83
72,89
67,89
67,72
61,33
58,44
54,72

Gesamt

155,10
136,59
135,22
131,44
54,49
52,69

Gesamt

67,78

Gesamt

72,79
70,48
68,18
63,45
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PWC2

ACP Dragons
GEC Shining Stars
Mini Peppers

Little Angels
Dymatix

Little Dragons
GCC PeeWees
MiniBats

Sweet Birds

XS Minis

PWGS

GEC Shining Girls
Dymatix

Flying Birds

GFC Fire Twinkels

SAC6

UBC Tigers XX

Bielefeld Wildcats
Northern Lights

ACP Sirens

Sweet Lemons

Pretty Angels

Sweet Tigers

CMP

Magic Sistas Cheerleader

SACGS6

Future Stars

Fuego Crumpact

East Coast Fireballs
Sweets

CHEER CON FUSION

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

69,49
68,74
69,12
67,35

Vorrunde

80,67
84,83
76,78
75,89

Finale

79,33
74,32
71,45
70,60
70,52
67,17
60,01
56,29
56,13
55,77

Finale

75,56
70,78
55,28
54,17

Finale

71,35
71,66
66,91
63,11
66,53
63,99
61,72
58,69
56,95

Finale

88,22
83,33
91,33
75,11
71,17

Gesamt

79,33
74,32
71,45
70,60
70,52
67,17
60,01
56,29
56,13
55,77

Gesamt

75,56
70,78
55,28
54,17

Gesamt

140,84
140,41
136,03
130,47
66,53
63,99
61,72
58,69
56,95

Gesamt

168,89
168,17
168,11
151,00

71,17
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GCC Green Flash
SVE Fairies
Cavalicious

GFC Fire Lights

SCO6 Vorrunde

ACP Giants
GCC Allstars
GEC Wild Stars

SCOGS6 Vorrunde
Xtreme Rebels 75,61
GCC Blizzards 70,72
Flying Stars 68,28
Dymatix 70,33
Unit Stars

GEC Bling Bling

UBC Tigers

GCC Blue Flash

SCOLI Vorrunde
UBC Tigers Coed 68,18
GC Warriors 60,97
HPC Seniors 60,09
Dymatix 57,63
Red Peppers
AC Evolution

SPS6 Vorrunde

Jojo und Ben
UBC Tigers
Vanni und Matze
Sarah + Alex

65,39
64,61
63,72
61,61
57,83

Finale

75,01
59,98
58,70

Finale

80,56
68,78
68,61
63,50
63,50
56,44

0,00

0,00

Finale

74,32
62,39
61,96
60,99
48,55
44,33

Finale

81,33
75,94
75,39
58,06

65,39
64,61
63,72
61,61
57,83

Gesamt

75,01
59,98
58,70

Gesamt

156,17
139,50
136,89
133,83
63,50
56,44
0,00
0,00

Gesamt

142,51
123,36
122,05
118,62
48,55
44,33

Gesamt

81,33
75,94
75,39
58,06



